
7/1/15 TO 6/30/16 REAL PROPERTY TAX STATEMENT

1N232AD-02100      

SITUS: 880 NE 25TH AVE,

R2115115

007.01

2002-067 PARTITION PLAT, LOT 1, ACRES 5.63, SEE A1
ACCOUNT

                  
                      
                        
                     
                

COLL-PORTLAND                
ESD-NW REGIONAL              
SCH-HILLSBORO                
EDUCATION TAXES:           

WASHINGTON COUNTY            
REG-METRO SERVICE            
PORT-PORTLAND                
CITY-HILLSBORO               
CLEAN WATER SERVICES         
WASHINGTON  COUNTY LOL AFTER 
UR-HILLSBORO-DOT             
CITY-HILLSBORO LOL-AFTER     
REG-METRO-AFTER 1/1/2013     
GENERAL GOVERNMENT TAXES:  

BOND-METRO SERVICE DIST      
BOND-METRO SERVICE AFTER     
BOND-PCC-AFTER               
SCH-HILLSBORO-BOND           
SCH-HILLSBORO-BOND-AFTER     
BOND AND MISC TAX:         

2015-16 TAX (Before Discount)

735.86
400.14

12,931.24
$14,067.24

5,848.91
251.40
182.52

9,537.64
0.00

1,545.04
227.04

4,504.20
251.40

$22,348.15

39.28
472.94
792.69

2,336.68
3,537.63
$7,179.22

$43,594.61

MARKET VALUES:                                     
LAND               
STRUCTURE:         
TOTAL RMV VALUE:   

TAXABLE VALUES:    
ASSESSED VALUE     

3,350,230 
0 

3,350,230 

2,542,450 

3,350,230 
0 

3,350,230 

2,618,720 

$43,347.49 $43,594.61 

NO DELINQUENT TAXES DUE

TOTAL (After Discount): $42,286.77

11/16/15
11/16/15
11/16/15

1,307.84
581.26
NONE

$42,286.77
$28,481.82
$14,531.54

R2115115

SITUS: 880 NE 25TH AVE,              

11-16-15
11-16-15
11-16-15

$42,286.77
$28,481.82
$14,531.54

                  
                      
                        
                     
                




